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Day Month Date Time Event
Wednesday January 5 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Sunday January 9

9:00 AM to 10:15 AM            
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM                       

.

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class   FP 

Project - Birthday Bags
Wednesday January 12 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Wednesday January 19 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Sunday January 23
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM           
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday January 26 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Wednesday February 2 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Sunday February 6
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM          
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday February 9 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Saturday February 12 TBD
Making Valentine Cookies to pass 

out to Parish Members
Wednesday February 16 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Sunday February 20
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM           
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday February 23 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM Food Pantry 

Saturday February 26 3:30 PM
Iron Chef Bacon Division 

following Mass with potluck
Wednesday March 2 TBD Ash Wednesday

Wednesday March 2 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM
Food Pantry - Deliver Socks to 

Food Pantry

Sunday March 6
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM          
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday March 9 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Wednesday March 16 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 

Saturday March 19 TBD YM Lenten Field Trip

Sunday March 20
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM           
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday March 23 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Saturday March 26  4:30 PM Mass Jewelry Sale
Sunday March 27 6:30 AM & 10:30 AM Mass Jewelry Sale

Wednesday March 30 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Saturday April 2  4:30 PM Mass Jewelry Sale
Sunday April 3 6:30 AM & 10:30 AM Mass Jewelry Sale

Sunday April 3
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM         
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday April 6 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Saturday April 9  4:30 PM Mass Jewelry Sale
Sunday April 10 6:30 AM & 10:30 AM Mass Jewelry Sale

Times, Dates and Events are subject to change throughout the year.  
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Sunday April 10
9:00 AM to 10:15 AM           
11:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Youth Ministry - Regular Class                  
Confirmation - Regular Class

Wednesday April 13 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Sunday April 17 No Classes - Easter

Wednesday April 20 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Sunday April 24 12:00 PM Year End Carnival

Wednesday April 27 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM Food Pantry 
Sunday May 1 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM Confirmation - Regular Class
Sunday May 15 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM Confirmation - Regular Class

Saturday May 21 TBD Fill A Truck
Sunday June 5 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM Confirmation - Regular Class
Sunday June 19 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM Confirmation - Regular Class

June 25 to July 4 TBD Fireworks Stand
August 6-7 TBD Mission Trip

September 21 6:00 PM Confirmation

Times, Dates and Events are subject to change throughout the year.  


